AT THE RACES

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

15:40 CARLISLE, 3m 2f

. 230/41F BOLD RANSOM (IRE) 30 BF
b g Lord of Appeal - Bodalmore Rose

2 fm==® 1pP-112 DO IT FOR DALKEY 79 CD BF
[ oo, | b g Silver Patriarch - Dalkey Sound
3 / ¥ vi16-1P1 VICTORY GUNNER (IRE) 56 D

ch g Old Vic - Gunner B Sharp

66P-35P KELLYSTOWN LAD (IRE) 72
b g Old Vic - Kissangel

F19-23U SHAKING HANDS (IRE) 39 D BF
b g Bach - Picton Lass

U25- HEEZ A STEEL (RE)39C
BPU b g Naheez - Ari's Fashion

015-2UF BEAMAZED 56 C

ch g Silver Patriarch - Gotogeton

121/21- MY BOY PADDY (IRE) 68

P ch g Accordion - Securon Rose

. ¥
)
Aoy

(o] o1
n-n.] o !
nm

213-540 DOVE HILL (rRE)9 C
b g Old Vic - Commanchey's Pet

RN

10 [ p2F- VAMIZI (IRE) 52
L 2PP b g Supreme Leader - Cuilin Bui
11 ﬁ P11-1U3 HORSHAM LAD (IRE) 61 C BF
b g Muroto - Comeragh Queen
12 [ ® 04P4-24 SANDOFTHECOLOSSEUM (IRE)
0o 68
b g Bob Back - Shuil Again
13 l 3/PV56- OVERLADY 21C
' 1 b m Overbury - Chief Lady Nicola
14 '*‘ P/gv3- ROYAL MACKINTOSH 21 cD BF
'R 25 b g Sovereign Water - Quick Quote

Long Handicap: Royal Mackintosh 9 - 12

Cumberland Show Handicap Chase (Class 3) (5YO plus)

1011-12

1011-8

1411-7

911-5

8 11 - 5bt

1111-5

811-4

811-3

911-0

911-0p

810-12

710-10

1010-2

1110-0

J Reveley
K G Reveley

P Buchanan
Miss Lucinda V
Russell

Jake Greenall (5)
R Lee

Robert McCarth (5)
Ferdy Murphy

T Scudamore
D Pipe

Alistair Findlay (7)
G A Charlton

D F O'Regan
J M Jefferson

S Twiston-Davies
N A Twiston-Davies

Miss C Walton (7)
Mrs Sheena Walton

C | Gillies
Miss Lucinda V
Russell

P J Brennan
F M O'Brien

Paul Moloney
A M Hales

Ryan Mania
W S Coltherd

Brian Harding
A H Mactaggart

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

123

122

120

120

120

119

118

115

115

113

111

103

101



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Overlady won impressively on her first start for Stuart Coltherd at Ayr three weeks
ago and potential improvement from that first start in 20 months could help her defy a 9lb rise in the
handicap, but DO IT FOR DALKEY edges the vote. He is three from four at this venue and ran right up
to his best when chasing home multiple Grade 2 winner Deep Purple in a stronger race at Sandown
last time. Victory Gunner has won two of his three starts so far this season and cannot be left out of
calculations.

Top Tip: DO IT FOR DALKEY
Watch out for: OVERLADY

AT THE RACES

AT THE RACES CASINO

© 2012 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



