

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

15:40 CARLISLE, 3m 2f

Cumberland Show Handicap Chase (Class 3) (5YO plus)

JACKPOT 6 PLACEPOT QUADPOT						
No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		230/41F	BOLD RANSOM (IRE) 30 BF b g Lord of Appeal - Bodalmore Rose	10 11 - 12	J Reveley K G Reveley	127
2		1PP-112	DO IT FOR DALKEY 79 CD BF b g Silver Patriarch - Dalkey Sound	10 11 - 8	P Buchanan Miss Lucinda V Russell	123
3		V16-1P1	VICTORY GUNNER (IRE) 56 D ch g Old Vic - Gunner B Sharp	14 11 - 7	Jake Greenall (5) R Lee	122
4	**	66P-35P	KELLYSTOWN LAD (IRE) 72 b g Old Vic - Kissangel	9 11 - 5	Robert McCarth (5) Ferdy Murphy	120
5		F19-23U	SHAKING HANDS (IRE) 39 D BF b g Bach - Picton Lass	8 11 - 5bt	T Scudamore D Pipe	120
6		U25- BPU	HEEZ A STEEL (IRE) 39 C b g Naheez - Ari's Fashion	11 11 - 5	Alistair Findlay (7) G A Charlton	120
7	•••	015-2UF	BEAMAZED 56 C ch g Silver Patriarch - Gotogeton	8 11 - 4	D F O'Regan J M Jefferson	119
8	* (*	121/21- P	MY BOY PADDY (IRE) 68 ch g Accordion - Securon Rose	8 11 - 3	S Twiston-Davies N A Twiston-Davies	118
9		213-540	DOVE HILL (IRE) 9 C b g Old Vic - Commanchey's Pet	9 11 - 0	Miss C Walton (7) Mrs Sheena Walton	115
10		P2F- 2PP	VAMIZI (IRE) 52 b g Supreme Leader - Cuilin Bui	9 11 - 0p	C I Gillies Miss Lucinda V Russell	115
11	A	P11-1U3	HORSHAM LAD (IRE) 61 C BF b g Muroto - Comeragh Queen	8 10 - 12	P J Brennan F M O'Brien	113
12		04P4-24	SANDOFTHECOLOSSEUM (IRE) 68 b g Bob Back - Shuil Again	7 10 - 10	Paul Moloney A M Hales	111
13		3/PV56- 1	OVERLADY 21 C b m Overbury - Chief Lady Nicola	10 10 - 2	Ryan Mania W S Coltherd	103
14		P/8V3- 25	ROYAL MACKINTOSH 21 CD BF b g Sovereign Water - Quick Quote	11 10 - 0	Brian Harding A H Mactaggart	101
Long Ha	andicap: Ro	yal Mackinto	osh 9 - 12			

ATR VERDICT: Overlady won impressively on her first start for Stuart Coltherd at Ayr three weeks ago and potential improvement from that first start in 10 months could help her defy a 9lb rise in the handicap, but DO IT FOR DALKEY edges the vote. He is three from four at this venue and ran right up to his best when chasing home multiple Grade 2 winner Deep Purple in a stronger race at Sandown last time. Victory Gunner has won two of his three starts so far this season and cannot be left out of calculations.

Top Tip: DO IT FOR DALKEY Watch out for: OVERLADY

AT THE RACES

AT THE RACES CASINO